BIG HORN COUNTY DISTRICT VALUATIONS 2021

School District #1
School District #2
School District #3
School District #4

North Big Horn Hospital

South Big Horn Hospital

Rural Health Care District

North Senior Citizens

South Big Horn County Senior Service

Park County Fire Dist #1

Fire District #1 (Lovell)

Fire District #2 (Basin)

Fire District #3 (Manderson)
Fire District #4 (Ott-Burl-Emb)
Fire Protection Dist #5

Burlington Cemetery
Byron Cemetery

Cowley Cemetery
Deaver-Frannie Cemetery
Emblem Cemetery
Hyattville Cemetery
Lovell Cemetery

Otto Cemetery

South Central Cemetery

Shoshone Conservation Dist.
SBH Conservation Dist.

Byron Solid Waste Disposal
Big Horn County Solid Waste (2)

Basin Town
Burlington Town
Byron Town
Cowley Town
Deaver Town
Frannie Town
Greybull Town
Lovell Town
Manderson Town

Total Local Value
State Assessed

Big Horn County Total Valutaion

46,817,991
48,811,858
68,124,990
33,671,992

111,542,977
84,698,132
81,666,775

111,542,977
84,698,132

407,038
82,248,408
14,752,492

7,606,231
15,865,911
6,131,985

8,989,637
34,686,383
16,855,853

7,708,342

3,301,243

6,916,789
52,428,261

3,313,351
22,692,625

110,220,498
86,687,132

32,904,231
163,957,352

8,089,653
1,946,255
2,647,438
5,401,650
1,079,806
496,551
10,698,476
13,130,101
630,967

117,481,742
79,945,089

197,426,831






